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April
01-04-2024 Monday School reopens after short vacation 2024-2025 01-05-2024 Wednesday Labour's day Wk 18 01-06-2024 Saturday World Children's day

02-04-2024 Tuesday 02-05-2024 Thursday 02-06-2024 Sunday

03-04-2024 Wednesday Wk 14 03-05-2024 Friday 03-06-2024 Monday

04-04-2024 Thursday 04-05-2024 Saturday 04-06-2024 Tuesday

05-04-2024 Friday National Maritime day 05-05-2024 Sunday 05-06-2024 Wednesday World Environment Day Wk 23 

06-04-2024 Saturday 06-05-2024 Monday 06-06-2024 Thursday

07-04-2024 Sunday World Health Day 07-05-2024 Tuesday World Athletics day 07-06-2024 Friday School Reopens 

08-04-2024 Monday 08-05-2024 Wednesday Wk 19 08-06-2024 Saturday

09-04-2024 Tuesday Ugadi / Telugu New Year 09-05-2024 Thursday 09-06-2024 Sunday

10-04-2024 Wednesday Wk 15 10-05-2024 Friday 10-06-2024 Monday Speed Reading Competition 1 to 5

11-04-2024 Thursday Ramzan 11-05-2024 Saturday 11-06-2024 Tuesday

12-04-2024 Friday Spiral Meditation 12-05-2024 Sunday 12-06-2024 Wednesday Spiral Meditation Wk 24 

13-04-2024 Saturday 13-05-2024 Monday 13-06-2024 Thursday

14-04-2024 Sunday Tamil New Year/Dr.Ambedkar Birthday 14-05-2024 Tuesday Mother's day /International Tech Day 14-06-2024 Friday World Blood Donor Day

15-04-2024 Monday 15-05-2024 Wednesday Wk 20 15-06-2024 Saturday

16-04-2024 Tuesday 16-05-2024 Thursday 16-06-2024 Sunday World Father's day

17-04-2024 Wednesday Wk 16 17-05-2024 Friday 17-06-2024 Monday Bakrid

18-04-2024 Thursday World Heritage Day 18-05-2024 Saturday 18-06-2024 Tuesday Spell Bee competition 1 to 8 

19-04-2024 Friday 19-05-2024 Sunday 19-06-2024 Wednesday Wk 25 

20-04-2024 Saturday 20-05-2024 Monday 20-06-2024 Thursday Handwriting Competition / Happy handwriting day 

21-04-2024 Sunday Spiral Meditation 21-05-2024 Tuesday Spiral Meditation 21-06-2024 Friday International Day of Yoga/Spiral Meditation

22-04-2024 Monday World Earth Day 22-05-2024 Wednesday Wk 21 22-06-2024 Saturday English Story Narration 1 to 5/ Essay writing 6 to 8

23-04-2024 Tuesday 23-05-2024 Thursday 23-06-2024 Sunday

24-04-2024 Wednesday Wk 17 24-05-2024 Friday 24-06-2024 Monday

25-04-2024 Thursday 25-05-2024 Saturday 25-06-2024 Tuesday

26-04-2024 Friday 26-05-2024 Sunday 26-06-2024 Wednesday Yoga competition Wk 26 

27-04-2024 Saturday 27-05-2024 Monday 27-06-2024 Thursday Ted talk day / Just a Minute talk 6 to 8

28-04-2024 Sunday 28-05-2024 Tuesday 28-06-2024 Friday Linguistic Intelligence Day

29-04-2024 Monday 29-05-2024 Wednesday Wk 22 29-06-2024 Saturday

30-04-2024 Tuesday 30-05-2024 Thursday 30-06-2024 Sunday

May June
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31-05-2024 Friday
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July August September
01-07-2024 Monday 01-08-2024 Thursday 01-09-2024 Sunday

02-07-2024 Tuesday 02-08-2024 Friday 02-09-2024 Monday

03-07-2024 Wednesday Wk 27 03-08-2024 Saturday Parents- Teachers meet 03-09-2024 Tuesday

04-07-2024 Thursday 04-08-2024 Sunday 04-09-2024 Wednesday Art & Craft / Origami Competition Wk 36 

05-07-2024 Friday 05-08-2024 Monday Theme project week 05-09-2024 Thursday Teachers Day

06-07-2024 Saturday 06-08-2024 Tuesday 06-09-2024 Friday
Drawing Competition 3 to 8/ Colouring 

Competition (1&2)(Ambidexterous)

07-07-2024 Sunday 07-08-2024 Wednesday Language - 2 Story Narration 4 to 8 Wk 32 07-09-2024 Saturday Vinayagar Chaturthi

08-07-2024 Monday Math Club Activities / Math lab day 08-08-2024 Thursday 08-09-2024 Sunday International Literacy Day

09-07-2024 Tuesday 09-08-2024 Friday 09-09-2024 Monday

10-07-2024 Wednesday Abacus day Wk 28 10-08-2024 Saturday 10-09-2024 Tuesday

11-07-2024 Thursday World Population Day 11-08-2024 Sunday 11-09-2024 Wednesday Wk 37 

12-07-2024 Friday Treasure hunt competition Grade 1 to 8/ Spiral Meditation 12-08-2024 Monday
 International Youth Day/Spiral 

Meditation Spiral Meditation 
12-09-2024 Thursday Spiral Meditation 

13-07-2024 Saturday 13-08-2024 Tuesday 13-09-2024 Friday Visual spatial Intelligence Day

14-07-2024 Sunday French Independence Day 14-08-2024 Wednesday Wk 33 14-09-2024 Saturday Onam

15-07-2024 Monday 15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day 15-09-2024 Sunday

16-07-2024 Tuesday 16-08-2024 Friday
De Jure Transfer Day 

/Veerampattinam Car Festival
16-09-2024 Monday Milad-E-Nabi

17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram Wk 29 17-08-2024 Saturday 17-09-2024 Tuesday

18-07-2024 Thursday Vedic math day 18-08-2024 Sunday 18-09-2024 Wednesday Wk 38 

19-07-2024 Friday Math Tables Recitation 1 to 8 19-08-2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 19-09-2024 Thursday Half yearly Exam( 1-8)

20-07-2024 Saturday Rubic cube Competition 4 to 8 20-08-2024 Tuesday 20-09-2024 Friday

21-07-2024 Sunday Spiral Meditation 21-08-2024 Wednesday Spiral Meditation Wk 34 21-09-2024 Saturday Spiral Meditation /International Day of Peace

22-07-2024 Monday Math Puzzles Competition 22-08-2024 Thursday Sports day ( Grade -1,2) 22-09-2024 Sunday

23-07-2024 Tuesday 23-08-2024 Friday Sports day ( Grade -3,4) 23-09-2024 Monday

24-07-2024 Wednesday PT-1 Wk 30 24-08-2024 Saturday Field Trip 24-09-2024 Tuesday

25-07-2024 Thursday Periodic test - I ( 1 to 8 ) 25-08-2024 Sunday 25-09-2024 Wednesday Wk 39 

26-07-2024 Friday 26-08-2024 Monday Janmashtami 26-09-2024 Thursday

27-07-2024 Saturday 27-08-2024 Tuesday Sports day ( Grade -7 & 8)/ Internal Audit 27-09-2024 Friday

28-07-2024 Sunday World Hepatitis Day 28-08-2024 Wednesday Sports day ( Grade -5 & 6) Wk 35 28-09-2024 Saturday Short Break

29-07-2024 Monday Logical Intelligence Day 29-08-2024 Thursday  National Sports day 29-09-2024 Sunday

30-07-2024 Tuesday 30-08-2024 Friday 30-09-2024 Monday



31-07-2024 Wednesday Wk 31 31-08-2024 Saturday Dance Competition 1 to 8
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October November December
01-10-2024 Tuesday 01-11-2024 Friday Puducherry Liberation Day 01-12-2024 Sunday World AIDS Day

02-10-2024 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti Wk 40 02-11-2024 Saturday All Souls Day 02-12-2024 Monday

03-10-2024 Thursday World Nature Day 03-11-2024 Sunday 03-12-2024 Tuesday World Conservation Day

04-10-2024 Friday 04-11-2024 Monday 04-12-2024 Wednesday Wk 49 

05-10-2024 Saturday International Teacher's day 05-11-2024 Tuesday 05-12-2024 Thursday Language - 2  Elocution Competition 4 to 8

06-10-2024 Sunday 06-11-2024 Wednesday Wk 45 06-12-2024 Friday

07-10-2024 Monday 07-11-2024 Thursday Action Sequence Board Day 07-12-2024 Saturday

08-10-2024 Tuesday School Reopens 08-11-2024 Friday Guru Nanak's Birthday 08-12-2024 Sunday

09-10-2024 Wednesday Wk 41 09-11-2024 Saturday 09-12-2024 Monday Girl Child Day

10-10-2024 Thursday Parent- Teachers meet 10-11-2024 Sunday 10-12-2024 Tuesday Human Rights Day

11-10-2024 Friday International Girl Child Day / Saraswati Pooja 11-11-2024 Monday National Education Day 11-12-2024 Wednesday Wk 50 

12-10-2024 Saturday Vijayadasami / Spiral Meditation 12-11-2024 Tuesday Idiom and Phrase day /Spiral Meditation 12-12-2024 Thursday Shambala 2022/Spiritual Intelligence Day

13-10-2024 Sunday 13-11-2024 Wednesday Wk 46 13-12-2024 Friday

14-10-2024 Monday Singing Competition 1 to 8 14-11-2024 Thursday Children's Day 14-12-2024 Saturday Periodic test II 1 to 8

15-10-2024 Tuesday Global Handwashing day 15-11-2024 Friday 15-12-2024 Sunday

16-10-2024 Wednesday World food day Wk 42 16-11-2024 Saturday Fancy dress competition 1 & 2 16-12-2024 Monday

17-10-2024 Thursday 17-11-2024 Sunday 17-12-2024 Tuesday

18-10-2024 Friday Rangoli Competition 5 to 8 18-11-2024 Monday Quiz Competition 18-12-2024 Wednesday Wk 51 

19-10-2024 Saturday Department Wise Meeting 19-11-2024 Tuesday National Integration Day 19-12-2024 Thursday

20-10-2024 Sunday 20-11-2024 Wednesday Wk 47 20-12-2024 Friday

21-10-2024 Monday Spiral Meditation 21-11-2024 Thursday World Hello Day/Spiral Meditation/Television Day 21-12-2024 Saturday Maha Shambala 2024

22-10-2024 Tuesday Department Wise Meeting 22-11-2024 Friday Lingua Lab day 22-12-2024 Sunday

23-10-2024 Wednesday Slogam competition Grade1 to 8 Wk 43 23-11-2024 Saturday 23-12-2024 Monday Kisan Divas

24-10-2024 Thursday 24-11-2024 Sunday 24-12-2024 Tuesday Christmas Eve/ Winter Break

25-10-2024 Friday Toon times day 25-11-2024 Monday 25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Wk 52 

26-10-2024 Saturday Musical Intelligence Day/National Integration Day 26-11-2024 Tuesday National Law Day 26-12-2024 Thursday

27-10-2024 Sunday 27-11-2024 Wednesday Wk 48 27-12-2024 Friday

28-10-2024 Monday Thirukkural Competition 28-11-2024 Thursday Best out of waste 28-12-2024 Saturday

29-10-2024 Tuesday 7 habits day 29-11-2024 Friday Interpersonal Intelligence Day 29-12-2024 Sunday

30-10-2024 Wednesday Wk 44 30-11-2024 Saturday 30-12-2024 Monday
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31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali  31-12-2024 Tuesday
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